South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
August 17, 2025, 11:44:33 am

Session 126 - (2025-2026)

H 4342 General Bill, By M.M. Smith
Summary: Dental licenses

A BILL TO AMEND THE SOUTH CAROLINA CODE OF LAWS BY AMENDING SECTION 40-15-175, RELATING TO
REQUIREMENTS FOR RESTRICTED INSTRUCTORS' LICENSES ISSUED BY THE BOARD OF DENTISTRY, SO AS TO
REMOVE LIMITATIONS ON CERTAIN CREDENTIALING REQUIREMENTS.

04/09/25
04/09/25

05/01/25

05/06/25
05/06/25
05/06/25
05/07/25
05/07/25
05/07/25

House
House

House

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 107)

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs (House Journal-page
107)

Recalled from Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs (House Journal-page
159)

Amended (House Journal-page 62)

Read second time (House Journal-page 62)

Roll call Yeas-109 Nays-1 (House Journal-page 64)

Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 8)

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 9)

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs (Senate Journal-page 9)

Page 1 of 1



