

Session 126 - (2025-2026)

H 4342 General Bill, By M.M. Smith

Summary: Dental licenses

A BILL TO AMEND THE SOUTH CAROLINA CODE OF LAWS BY AMENDING SECTION 40-15-175, RELATING TO REQUIREMENTS FOR RESTRICTED INSTRUCTORS' LICENSES ISSUED BY THE BOARD OF DENTISTRY, SO AS TO REMOVE LIMITATIONS ON CERTAIN CREDENTIALING REQUIREMENTS.

04/09/25	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 107)
04/09/25	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs (House Journal-page 107)
05/01/25	House	Recalled from Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs (House Journal-page 159)
05/06/25	House	Amended (House Journal-page 62)
05/06/25	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 62)
05/06/25	House	Roll call Yeas-109 Nays-1 (House Journal-page 64)
05/07/25	House	Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 8)
05/07/25	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 9)
05/07/25	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs (Senate Journal-page 9)